
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Respond to Academy 

funding decision by 

DFE (EFA)

14 days Mon 14/12/15 Thu 31/12/15

2 Finalise Partner 

requirements for 

final Business Case

23 days Tue 01/12/15 Thu 31/12/15

3 Renewables/district 

heating feasibility 

study for West 

Mildenhall completed

Fri 12/02/16

4 Consult and adopt 

Hub Development 

Brief

72 days Mon 08/02/16 Tue 17/05/16

5 Partners update 

business plan and 

identify partnership 

agreements needed

Mon 29/02/16

6 Consider Hub 

management model

20 days Mon 04/01/16 Fri 29/01/16

7 Concept design 

produced

20 days Mon 15/02/16 Fri 11/03/16

8 Appoint design team 25 days Mon 29/02/16 Fri 01/04/16

9 Developed Design 219 days? Tue 01/03/16 Fri 30/12/16

10 Complete 

Pre-Planning 

Application Work:

65 days Mon 04/04/16 Fri 01/07/16

11 Start discussions 

with waste pipe 

owner

45 days Tue 01/03/16 Sat 30/04/16

12 Commission 

Transport Study 

for solution to war 

memorial junction

88 days Tue 01/03/16 Thu 30/06/16

13 Ecology Survey 43 days Fri 01/04/16 Tue 31/05/16

14 Archaeological 

Trenching

20 days Mon 04/04/16 Fri 29/04/16

15 Environmental 

Impact Assessment

65 days Mon 04/04/16 Fri 01/07/16

16 Ongoing 

consultation prior 

to planning 

submission

130 days Mon 04/04/16 Fri 30/09/16

17 Prepare and adopt 

financial business 

case to reflect 

funding decisions 

and phasing 

requirements

88 days Wed 01/06/16 Fri 30/09/16

18 Planning 

Submission by

Mon 03/10/16

19 Planning Consent 

Achieved by

Fri 30/12/16

20 Technical Design

21 Run Contractor 

Procurement

69 days Mon 29/05/17 Thu 31/08/17

22 Contractor 

Mobilisation

15 days Mon 04/09/17 Fri 22/09/17

23 Construction 325 days Mon 25/09/17 Fri 21/12/18

24 Discharge Planning

Conditions - Dates 

TBC

25 Commence Leisure

Facilities, office 

space, other public

sector uses and 

shared 

infrastructure

325 days Mon 25/09/17 Fri 21/12/18

26 Commence 

exclusive Academy

elements

260 days Mon 25/09/17 Fri 21/09/18

27 Town Centre 

Junction 

Improvements 

made

46 days Mon 30/10/17 Sun 31/12/17

28 Phase 1 in use 

(leisure and other 

public sector uses)

Fri 21/12/18
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